 |  |  |
A YARD RAMP is a portable loading ramp that allows
the transfer of goods between different levels, such as
from the ground to the bed of a truck or to a loading
dock. BRAZOS MANUFACTURING’S line of heavy
duty steel yard ramps are engineered for a wide range
of use. They are built using structural steel, heavy
gauge formed steel, diamond deck steel plate and
steel grating.
YARD RAMP ADDS MOBILE LOADING DOCK
ANYWHERE.
YARD RAMPS   |   PLATFORMS
BRAZOS MANUFACTURING AND WELDING SERVICES
STEEL YARD RAMPS - ADD MOBILE LOADING DOCK ANYWHERE
A full set of options is available for
customization to suit any application.
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Model Size Weight
BRC Fork Clamp
BCB Chain Bracket
BHR-30 Hand Rail – 30′
BHR-36 Hand Rail – 36′
SLR Safety Lighting Option
Ramp and Platform
30" foot ramp and 8"x 8" platform
YARD RAMPS
Starting at 16,000 lbs capacity and going
up to 150,000 lbs capacity.
Model Width Length Weight
BSR167036-L 70" 36' 5,100
BSR168430 84" 30' 4,960
BSR168436-L 84" 36' 5,800
BSR169630 96" 30' 5,522
BSR169636-L 96" 36' 6,626
BSR207030 70" 30' 4,780
BSR207036-L 70" 36' 5,760
BSR208430 84" 30' 5,600
BSR208436-L 84" 36' 6,540
BSR209630 96" 30' 6,228
BSR209636-L 96" 36' 7,473
B S R 1 6 7 0 3 6 - L
PLATFORMS
Capacity up to 150,000 lbs
Model Width Length Weight
BSP1688 8' 8' 2,450
BSP16810 8' 10' 2,833
BSP16812 8' 12' 3,306
BSP16815 8' 12' 4,135
BSP2088 8' 8' 2,682
BSP20810 8' 10' 3,120
BSP20812 8' 12' 3,647
BSP20815 8' 15' 4,797
B S P 1 6 8 8
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
1 2 3 4 5 6
Brazos
Steel
Ramps
Capacity
Weight
Width Length Level
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
1 2 3 4 5 6
Brazos
Steel
Platforms
Capacity
Weight
Width Length Length
 |  |  |
INDUSTRIES USING YARD RAMPS
BRAZOS MANUFACTURING AND WELDING SERVICES
STEEL YARD RAMPS - ADD MOBILE LOADING DOCK ANYWHERE
Standard 20,000 Yard Ramp,  BSR208436-L
YARD RAMPS   |   PLATFORMS
Warehousing and Distribution: Yard ramps can load
and unload goods in warehouses where there is no
permanent dock or where additional loading capacity
is needed.
Manufacturing Plants: In manufacturing settings,
yard ramps can help move raw materials and finished
goods between plant floors and transport vehicles.
Agriculture: Farmers and agricultural producers
can use yard ramps for loading tractors, harvests,
and other equipment into trucks or storage facilities,
in locations without dedicated loading docks or
platforms.
Construction Sites: Yard ramps are essential on
construction sites for moving heavy machinery,
equipment, and materials from ground level to
different heights, or vice versa, facilitating smoother
site operations.
Military and Defense: For military logistics, portable
loading docks are crucial for quickly mobilizing or
demobilizing equipment and supplies in various
terrains and operational contexts.
Event Venues: For concerts, sports, and other large
events, yard ramps help in the rapid set-up and
breakdown of stages, seating, and equipment by
providing temporary loading zones.
Retail and Supermarkets: Especially useful during
peak times like holidays, yard ramps can increase
loading efficiency for handling increased inventory
flow in retail environments.
Auto Dealerships and Repair Shops: They can
be used for loading and unloading vehicles from
transport trucks or moving them around the facility
when elevators are not available.
Rental and Leasing Services: Businesses that
frequently move large pieces of equipment or
vehicles can benefit from the flexibility of a portable
loading dock.
Emergency Management: During emergency
responses, portable loading docks can be rapidly
deployed to facilitate the movement of supplies and
equipment in disaster-stricken areas.
Restricted Access Zones: To restrict entry into
dangerous or high-security zones, safety railings
are used to create clear boundaries.
 |  |  |
BRAZOS MANUFACTURING AND WELDING SERVICES
STEEL YARD RAMPS - ADD MOBILE LOADING DOCK ANYWHERE
RAMP TO PLATFORM WITH COVER RAMP TO TRUCK WITH LEVEL OFF STANDARD SOLID WHEELS
YARD RAMPS   |   PLATFORMS
Ramps & Boards
Steel Yard Ramps
Platforms
Steel Dock Boards
Steel Rail Boards
Wheel Risers
Steel Barrier Products
Bollards - Surface Mount & Recessed
Door Track Guard
Pallet Rack Post Protectors
Pallet Rack Guards
Portable Stop Signs
Guard & Safety Rails
Steel Access Products
Stairs & Ladders
Landings
Crossovers
Work Platforms
BMW'S MANUFACTURER OF STEEL LOADING DOCK & WAREHOUSE PRODUCTS
WHAT TO USE WITH THE STEEL YARD RAMPS
PLATFORMS STEEL DOCK BOARDS STEEL RAIL BOARDS WHEEL RISERS